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	 Available Sizes 	| 	Available Gauges 
	 4/4 	|	medium
	 1/2 	|	medium

Double Bass Orchestra 4/4 vibrating string length 110 cm | 43,3"

c

G

D

A1

E1

C1

H2

do

Sol

Re

La1

Mi1
Do1

Si2

0

I

II

III

IV

V

V

Carbon steel

Carbon steel

Carbon steel

Carbon steel

Carbon steel

Carbon steel

Carbon steel

Chrome wound

Chrome wound

Chrome wound

Chrome wound

Chrome wound

Chrome wound

Chrome wound

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

121; 122; 123; 124

MEDIUM

SET NR. 127

lb295,4kg134,0

usable from 106 cm/41,7" up to 110 cm/43,3"


